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DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE

    RoHS

ID (NO.) 271

PART NO.

Ivory

White

COLOR

3/4 inch Surface Mount Cable Raceway, 

31R1-000xx

31R1-000IV

31R1-000WH

 Straight 6 foot Section 

BASE AND COVER

TO BE RIGID PVC

.870

.530

.765

.385

R.110 TYP

.120

.700

.045

.040

TYP

.115

HINGE TO BE FLEXIBLE PVC

CO-EXTRUDED WITH THE

BASE AND COVER

6 F
T

NOTES:

1. UOM: 120' / Ctn
2. Installation Temperature Range:-18°C to 45°C
3. Operating Temperature:-18°C to 58°C


	Model

